
SANDISK ULTRA MICRO SD CARD
64GB-C10 100MB/s/REG
Read More
SKU: FLA-SAUMSD64GB
Price: 2,290 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Memory / Flash Drive
Tags: 8

Product Description

HP Tray Caddy 3.5 G10 LFF SAS
SATA HDD
Read More
SKU: HDD-774026-001
Price: 3,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Hard Drive / SSD
Tags: 9

Product Description
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HP CF412A NO 410A YELLOW
TONER (Page yield: 2300 pages)
Read More
SKU: TON-CF412A
Price: 22,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Printer Related
Tags: 15

Product Description

HP CF411A NO 410A CYAN
TONER (Page yield: 2300 pages)
Read More
SKU: TON-CF411A
Price: 22,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Printer Related
Tags: 15

Product Description
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HP CF413A NO 410A MAGENTA
TONER (Page yield: 2300 pages)
Read More
SKU: TON-CF413A
Price: 22,590 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Printer Related
Tags: 15

Product Description

DELL USB KEYBOARD EN
Read More
SKU: KYB-DELL-ENUSB
Price: 3,390 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Keyboard and Mouse
Tags: 5

Product Description
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TARGUS ASP48AU DEFCON KL
CABLE
Read More
SKU: LCK-ASP48AU
Price: 1,844 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Computer Accessories
Tags: 13

Product Description

1 x SC to SC Singlemode Duplex
9/125 Fiber Patch Cable, 2
Meters
Read More
SKU: CBL-FSD9-SCSC-02
Price: 2,359 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description
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SAS to SATA Adapter
Read More
SKU: SAS-SATA
Price: 917 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Hard Drive / SSD
Tags: 9

Product Description

Outdoor box JE-200
200x200x65mm
Read More
SKU: NET-JE200
Price: 7,200 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Network Other
Tags: 11

Product Description
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Mikrotik SFP/SFP+ direct attach
cable, 1m
Read More
SKU: NET-S+DA0001
Price: 4,728 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Cables and Cable accessories, Fiber
Equipment, Mikrotik

Tags: 40

Product Description

Ubiquiti POE-24V 24W
Read More
SKU: PWR-POE24V24W
Price: 2,565 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Ubiquiti, UPS / PSU
Tags: 36

Product Description
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SAMSUNG MLT-D101S BLACK
TONER (Page Yield: 1500 Pages)
Read More
SKU: TON-MLT-D101S
Price: 14,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Printer Related
Tags: 15

Product Description

Compatible 90W 19V 4.74A AC
Laptop Adapt
Read More
SKU: NBB-AHQ90A
Price: 4,110 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: UPS / PSU
Tags: 22

Product Description
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3 Way Coupler 6P6C
Read More
SKU: NET-COUPLER-6P6C
Price: 917 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Telephone / PABX
Tags: 20

Product Description

305m Category 5e (Cat5e)
Uncapped UTP C
Read More
SKU: CBL-CAT5EUTP-GRY
Price: 13,380 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Network Cables
Tags: 35

Product Description
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